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Week 1

ITD Inc

Off IIR
Off IIR

Broncos

Released
Released
Released

Released

Anthony Richardson
Chris Rodriguez Jr.

Dustin Hopkins
Tyler Boyd
Jeff Wilson
Taysom Hill

Carefree Highways

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Derek Carr
Jordan Mason
Kadarius Toney
Josh Palmer
Rondale Moore
Baltimore Ravens

Damien Harris

Tony Pollard RB TEN

Jaylen Waddle WR MIA

Fighting Fornicators(R)

Off IIR Kirk Cousins

Off IIR Rhamondre Stevenson
Keanul25Mike

Released Juwan Johnson
Released Cincinnati Bengals

Pandora Dragons

Off IIR

Professor

Released
Released
Traded

Ribeye

Released

Released

Deshaun Watson

Cam Akers

Tyler Conklin

Saquon Barkley RB PHI

Darren Waller

Tanner Hudson

IND QB
WAS RB

CLE K
TEN WR
MIA RB
NO TE

NO QB
SF RB
KC WR
LAC WR
ATL WR
BAL D/ST
BUF RB
WTF

Professor

ATL QB
NE RB

NO TE
CIN D/ST

CLE QB

MIN RB
NYJ TE

Carefree Highways

NYG TE
CIN TE

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Cooper Kupp WR LAR

Saquon Barkley RB PHI

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Jaylen Waddle WR MIA

Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Mon Jun 10 7:37pm ET
Mon Jun 10 7:37pm ET

Fri Apr 26 9:28am ET
Fri Apr 26 9:28am ET
Fri Apr 26 9:28am ET
Fri Apr 26 9:28am ET

Thu May 30 1:59am ET
Thu May 30 1:59am ET
Thu May 30 1:59am ET
Thu May 30 1:59am ET
Thu May 30 1:59am ET
Thu May 30 1:59am ET
Mon Apr 22 10:48pm ET
Wed May 15 6:26pm ET

Tue Apr 23 5:11pm ET

Wed May 29 11:24pm ET
Wed May 29 11:24pm ET

Thu Mar 21 10:36pm ET
Thu Mar 21 10:36pm ET

Sun Apr 7 12:41pm ET

Sun Jun 2 8:35pm ET
Sun Jun 2 8:35pm ET
Tue Apr 23 5:11pm ET

Sun Jun 9 10:43pm ET
Sun Jun 9 10:43pm ET

Page 1/2



- Fantasy
Spovts

Armchair Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Transactions
Sun Jun 23 12:28pm ET

Seminoles 8

No transactions performed this week.

Steeler

No transactions performed this week.

The 8th Dynasty//(R)

Released Logan Thomas
Released Tucker Kraft
Released Jelani Woods
Off IIR Jelani Woods
Traded

Cooper Kupp WR LAR

SF TE
GB TE

IND TE
IND TE

Carefree Highways

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Tony Pollard RB TEN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tue Jun 11 9:57pm ET
Tue Jun 11 9:57pm ET

Mon Jun 17 7:14pm ET
Mon May 20 9:05pm ET
Wed May 15 6:26pm ET
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